Vidyalankar School of
Information Technology

VSIT

2.4: Teacher Profile and Quality

Highest Degree Qualification Year of obtaining

. Date of (NET/SET/ SLET/Ph.D./
Iig Name Ot'ceg;‘:]eFr”"'t'me E”(‘:%'gé’ee Designation  Joining the ';Z‘Fr;erto;gr‘i D.M/M.Ch./D.N.B
' Institution Superspeciality/ D.Sc./D.Litt.)
and Year of obtaining

1 | Dr. Rohini Kelkar VSIT0153 Principal 11-Sep-12 Commerce PhD 2010

2 Vijay Gawde VSIT0023  Vice Principal 09-Jun-08 Commerce NET 2012

3 |Chitra More VSIT0073 Assistant Professor  12-Jul-10 Commerce NET 2011

4 Sandip Khandekar VSIT0095 Assistant Professor  12-Jul-11 Commerce NET, SET 2015, 2016
5 |Amit Kabra VSIT0181 Assistant Professor 10-Jun-13 Commerce SET 2015

6 Dr. N. Lakshmi Kavitha VSIT0183 Assistant Professor 01-Jul-13 Commerce PhD, NET 2011

7 | Dr. Poonam Mirwani VSIT0209 Assistant Professor 09-Jun-14 Commerce PhD, NET, SET 2019, 2012, 2013
8 Prathma Nemane VSIT0235 Assistant Professor 11-Jun-15 Commerce SET 2006

9 |Shreyas Bondre VSIT0251 Assistant Professor 16-Nov-15 Commerce SET 2017
10 Kavitha Chandramohan VSIT0258 Assistant Professor 03-Jun-16 Commerce SET 2018
11 Pooja Jogu VSIT0260 Assistant Professor  06-Jun-16 Commerce NET 2015
12 Snehaprabha Katti VSIT0207 Assistant Professor 02-Jun-14 Commerce NET 2013
13 J Gunasundari VSIT0281 Assistant Professor 15-May-17 Commerce NET 2013
14 Ajaykumar Poojary VSIT0290 Assistant Professor 01-Jun-17 Commerce SET 2016
15 Dr. Swagatika Nanda  VSIT0282 Assistant Professor 15-May-17 Commerce PhD 2013
16 Khushboo Julka VSIT0324 Assistant Professor  02-Jun-21 Commerce NET 2019
17 Reshma Ajetrao VSITO0177 Assistant Professor 02-May-13 Commerce NET 2012
18 Dr. Leena Nair VSIT0326 Assistant Professor 15-Jun-21 Commerce PhD, SET 2017, 2009
19 Anindita Banerji VSIT0256 Assistant Professor 01-Jun-16 Mass Media NET 2012
20 Lakshmi Pillai VSIT0289 Assistant Professor 01-Jun-17 Mass Media SET 2016
21 Asif Rampurawala VSIT0031  Vice Principal 09-Jun-08 Information Technology NET 2015

and Data Science
22 Dr. Ujwala Sav VSIT0011 Assistant Professor 17-Jul-06 Information Technology PhD 2022

and Data Science
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35

36

37

38

Pushpa Mahapatro
Dr. Pallavi Tawde
Umesh Koyande
Dr. Kimaya Shelar
Sanjeela Sagar
Janhavi Vadke

Geeta Sahu

Hrishikesh Tendulkar

Seema Vishwakarma

Madhavi Amondkar
Aasha Chavan
Amraja Shivkar
Seema Murkar

Dr. Amita Jain
Prabal Deep Das

Dr. Sarika Chouhan

VSIT0014

VSIT0015

VSIT0024

VSIT0027

VSITO0033

VSIT0036

VSIT0082

VSIT0100

VSITO0117

VSIT0163

VSIT0165

VSIT0184

VSIT0252

VSIT0303

VSIT0307

VSIT0278

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

09-Jun-07
18-Jun-07
02-Jun-08
09-Jun-08
01-Jul-08
25-Aug-08
23-Jul-10
08-Aug-11
14-Nov-11
06-Dec-12
19-Dec-12
01-Jul-13
16-Nov-15
01-Jun-18
04-Jun-18

02-May-17

Information Technology
and Data Science

Information Technology
and Data Science

Information Technology
and Data Science

Information Technology
and Data Science

Information Technology
and Data Science

Information Technology
and Data Science

Information Technology
and Data Science

Information Technology
and Data Science

Information Technology
and Data Science

Information Technology
and Data Science

Information Technology
and Data Science

Information Technology
and Data Science

Information Technology
and Data Science

Information Technology
and Data Science

Information Technology
and Data Science

Information Technology
and Data Science

NET
PhD, SET
SET
PhD
NET
SET
NET
SET
SET
NET
NET, SET
SET
NET
PhD
NET

PhD

2017

2021, 2018

2020

2021

2018

2019

2019

2021

2021

2019

2019

2020

2015

2016

2018

2017
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39

40

41
42
43
44

Bhavesh Shah VSIT0304 Assistant Professor

Dr. Rajendra Patil VSIT0320 Assistant Professor

Dr. Harish Noula VSIT0236 Assistant Professor

Sagar Gaikwad VSIT0259 Assistant Professor

Nisha Dang VSIT0263 Assistant Professor

Hetvi Dedhia VSIT0322 Assistant Professor
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01-Jun-18

18-Feb-20

11-Jun-15
03-Jun-16
07-Jun-16
12-Jun-21

Information Technology
and Data Science

Information Technology
and Data Science
Management
Management
Management
Management

NET
PhD

PhD, NET
NET, SET
SET
NET

2017

2018

2022, 2013
2017
2017
2019
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No.
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Name of the Full-time Employee

teacher

Dr. Rohini Kelkar
Vijay Gawde
Chitra More
Sandip Khandekar
Amit Kabra

Dr. N. Lakshmi Kavitha
Dr. Poonam Mirwani

Dr. Vivek Gupta
Prathma Nemane
Shreyas Bondre
Dr. Ashwini Joshi

Kavitha Chandramohan

Pooja Jogu
Snehaprabha Katti
J Gunasundari
Ajaykumar Poojary

Dr. Swagatika Nanda

Reshma Ajetrao
Anindita Banerji
Lakshmi Pillai
Asif Rampurawala
Pushpa Mahapatro
Dr. Pallavi Tawde
Umesh Koyande

Code

VSIT0153
VSIT0023
VSIT0073
VSIT0095
VSIT0181
VSIT0183
VSIT0209
VSIT0213
VSIT0235
VSIT0251
VSIT0257
VSIT0258
VSIT0260
VSIT0207
VSIT0281
VSIT0290
VSIT0282
VSITO177
VSIT0256
VSIT0289
VSIT0031
VSIT0014
VSIT0015
VSIT0024

Designation

Principal
Vice Principal
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Vice Principal
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Date of
Joining the
Institution

11-Sep-12
09-Jun-08
12-Jul-10
12-Jul-11
10-Jun-13
01-Jul-13
09-Jun-14
16-Jul-14
11-Jun-15
16-Nov-15
01-Jun-16
03-Jun-16
06-Jun-16
02-Jun-14
15-May-17
01-Jun-17
15-May-17
02-May-13
01-Jun-16
01-Jun-17
09-Jun-08
09-Jun-07
18-Jun-07
02-Jun-08

Name of the
Department

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Mass Media
Mass Media
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Highest Degree Qualification Year of obtaining
(NET/SET/ SLET/Ph.D./
D.M/M.Ch./D.N.B
Superspeciality/ D.Sc./D.Litt.)
and Year of obtaining

PhD
NET
NET
NET, SET
SET
PhD, NET

PhD, NET, SET

PhD, NET
SET
SET
PhD
SET
NET
NET
NET
SET
PhD
NET
NET
SET
NET
NET

PhD, SET
SET

2010
2012
2011
2015, 2016
2015
2011

2019, 2012, 2013

2019
2006
2017
2017
2018
2015
2013
2013
2016
2013
2012
2012
2016
2015
2017
2021, 2018
2020
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Dr. Kimaya Shelar
Sanjeela Sagar
Janhavi Vadke
Geeta Sahu
Madhavi Amondkar
Aasha Chavan
Amraja Shivkar
Seema Murkar

Dr. Amita Jain
Prabal Deep Das
Dr. Sarika Chouhan
Bhavesh Shah

Dr. Rajendra Patil
Harish Noula
Sagar Gaikwad
Nisha Dang

Prachi Agarkar

VSIT0027
VSIT0033
VSIT0036
VSIT0082
VSIT0163
VSIT0165
VSIT0184
VSIT0252
VSIT0303
VSIT0307
VSIT0278
VSIT0304
VSIT0320
VSIT0236
VSIT0259
VSIT0263
VSIT0317
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Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

09-Jun-08
01-Jul-08
25-Aug-08
23-Jul-10
06-Dec-12
19-Dec-12
01-Jul-13
16-Nov-15
01-Jun-18
04-Jun-18
02-May-17
01-Jun-18
18-Feb-20
11-Jun-15
03-Jun-16
07-Jun-16
24-Jun-19

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Management
Management
Management
Management

PhD
NET
SET
NET
NET
NET, SET
SET
NET
PhD
NET
PhD
NET
PhD
NET
NET, SET
SET
NET

2021
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2015
2016
2018
2017
2017
2018
2013
2017
2017
2018
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Sr.  Name of the Full-time Employee

No. teacher Code
1 | Dr. Rohini Kelkar VSIT0153
2 Vijay Gawde VSIT0023
3 |Chitra More VSIT0073
4 Sandip Khandekar VSIT0095
5 |Amit Kabra VSIT0181
6 Dr. N. Lakshmi Kavitha VSIT0183
7 | Snehaprabha Katti VSIT0207
8 Dr. Poonam Mirwani VSIT0209
9 Dr. Vivek Gupta VSIT0213
10 Prathma Nemane VSIT0235
11 Shreyas Bondre VSIT0251
12 Dr. Ashwini Joshi VSIT0257
13 Kavitha Chandramohan VSIT0258
14 Pooja Jogu VSIT0260
15 J Gunasundari VSIT0281
16 Dr. Swagatika Nanda  VSIT0282
17 Ajaykumar Poojary VSIT0290
18 Reshma Ajetrao VSITO0177
19 Anindita Banerji VSIT0256
20 Lakshmi Pillai VSIT0289
21 | Asif Rampurawala VSIT0031
22 Pushpa Mahapatro VSIT0014
23 Pallavi Tawde VSIT0015
24 Sanjeela Sagar VSIT0033

Designation

Principal
Vice Principal
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Vice Principal
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Date of
Joining the
Institution

11-Sep-12
09-Jun-08
12-Jul-10
12-Jul-11
10-Jun-13
01-Jul-13
02-Jun-14
09-Jun-14
16-Jul-14
11-Jun-15
16-Nov-15
01-Jun-16
03-Jun-16
06-Jun-16
15-May-17
15-May-17
01-Jun-17
02-May-13
01-Jun-16
01-Jun-17
09-Jun-08
09-Jun-07
18-Jun-07
01-Jul-08

Name of the
Department

Highest Degree Qualification Year of obtaining
(NET/SET/ SLET/Ph.D./
D.M/M.Ch./D.N.B
Superspeciality/ D.Sc./D.Litt. )
and Year of obtaining

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Mass Media
Mass Media
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

PhD 2010
NET 2012
NET 2011
NET, SET 2015, 2016
SET 2015
PhD, NET 2011
NET 2013
PhD, NET, SET 2019, 2012, 2013
PhD, NET 2019, 2014
SET 2006
SET 2017
PhD 2017
SET 2018
NET 2015
NET 2013
PhD 2013
SET 2016
NET 2012
NET 2012
SET 2016
NET 2015
NET 2017
SET 2018
NET 2018
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Janhavi Vadke
Geeta Sahu
Madhavi Amondkar
Aasha Chavan
Seema Murkar

Dr. Amita Jain
Prabal Deep Das
Dr. Sarika Chouhan
Bhavesh Shah

Dr. Rajendra Patil
Harish Noula
Sagar Gaikwad
Nisha Dang

Prachi Agarkar

VSIT0036
VSIT0082
VSIT0163
VSIT0165
VSIT0252
VSIT0303
VSIT0307
VSIT0278
VSIT0304
VSIT0320
VSIT0236
VSIT0259
VSIT0263
VSIT0317

el
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Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

25-Aug-08
23-Jul-10
06-Dec-12
19-Dec-12
16-Nov-15
01-Jun-18
04-Jun-18
02-May-17
01-Jun-18
18-Feb-20
11-Jun-15
03-Jun-16
07-Jun-16
24-Jun-19

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Management
Management
Management
Management

SET
NET
NET

NET, SET

NET
PhD
NET
PhD
NET
PhD
NET

NET, SET

SET
NET

2019
2019
2019
2019
2015
2016
2018
2017
2017
2018
2013
2017
2017
2018




Vidyalankar School of
Information Technology

VSIT

2.4: Teacher Profile and Quality

Highest Degree Qualification

. Date of (NET/SET/ SLET/Ph.D./
Iflg. Name o:eg;];?"-tlme Eng:[z)lgélee Designation Joining the l;::;erf;te?]i D.M/M.Ch./D.N.B 0;:;;?:9
Institution Superspeciality/ D.Sc./D.Litt.)
and Year of obtaining

1 | Dr. Rohini Kelkar VSIT0153 Principal 11-Sep-12 Commerce PhD 2010

2 Vijay Gawde VSIT0023  Vice Principal 09-Jun-08 Commerce NET 2012

3 Chitra More VSITO0073 Assistant Professor  12-Jul-10 Commerce NET 2011

4 Sandip Khandekar VSIT0095 Assistant Professor 12-Jul-11 Commerce NET, SET 2015, 2016
5 |Amit Kabra VSIT0181 Assistant Professor 10-Jun-13 Commerce SET 2015

6 Dr. N. Lakshmi Kavitha VSIT0183 Assistant Professor 01-Jul-13 Commerce PhD, NET 2011

7 ' Poonam Mirwani VSIT0209  Assistant Professor  09-Jun-14 Commerce NET, SET 2012, 2013
8  Vivek Gupta VSIT0213 Assistant Professor  16-Jul-14 Commerce NET 2014

9 Prathma Nemane VSIT0235 Assistant Professor  11-Jun-15 Commerce SET 2006
10 Shreyas Bondre VSIT0251 Assistant Professor 16-Nov-15 Commerce SET 2017
11 Dr. Ashwini Joshi VSIT0257 Assistant Professor  01-Jun-16 Commerce PhD 2017
12 Kavitha Chandramohan VSIT0258 Assistant Professor 03-Jun-16 Commerce SET 2018
13 Pooja Jogu VSIT0260 Assistant Professor  06-Jun-16 Commerce NET 2015
14 Snehaprabha Katti VSIT0207 Assistant Professor 02-Jun-14 Commerce NET 2013
15 J Gunasundari VSIT0281 Assistant Professor 15-May-17 Commerce NET 2013
16 Ajaykumar Poojary VSIT0290 Assistant Professor 01-Jun-17 Commerce SET 2016
17 Dr. Swagatika Nanda  VSIT0282 Assistant Professor 15-May-17 Commerce PhD 2013
18 Reshma Ajetrao VSIT0177 Assistant Professor 02-May-13 Commerce NET 2012
19 Anindita Banerji VSIT0256 Assistant Professor 01-Jun-16 Mass Media NET 2012
20 Lakshmi Pillai VSIT0289 Assistant Professor 01-Jun-17 Mass Media SET 2016
21 Dr. NimaJohn VSIT0302 Assistant Professor 21-May-18 Mass Media PhD 2017
22 Asif Rampurawala VSIT0031  Vice Principal 09-Jun-08 Information Technology NET 2015
23 | Pushpa Mahapatro VSIT0014 Assistant Professor  09-Jun-07 Information Technology NET 2017
24 Pallavi Tawde VSIT0015 Assistant Professor 18-Jun-07 Information Technology SET 2018
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Sanjeela Sagar
Seema Murkar

Dr. Amita Jain
Prabal Deep Das
Dr. Sarika Chouhan
Bhavesh Shah
Harish Noula
Sagar Gaikwad
Nisha Dang

VSIT0033
VSIT0252
VSIT0303
VSIT0307
VSIT0278
VSIT0304
VSIT0236
VSIT0259
VSIT0263
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Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

01-Jul-08

16-Nov-15
01-Jun-18

04-Jun-18
02-May-17
01-Jun-18

11-Jun-15

03-Jun-16

07-Jun-16

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Management
Management
Management

NET
NET
PhD
NET
PhD
NET
NET
NET, SET
SET

2018
2015
2016
2018
2017
2017
2013
2017
2017
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Sr.  Name of the Full-time Employee

No. teacher Code
1 | Dr. Rohini Kelkar VSIT0153
2 Vijay Gawde VSIT0023
3 Chitra More VSIT0073
4 Sandip Khandekar VSIT0095
5 Amit Kabra VSIT0181
6 N. Lakshmi Kavitha VSIT0183
7 |Poonam Mirwani VSIT0209
8 Vivek Gupta VSIT0213
9 Prathma Nemane VSIT0235
10 Shreyas Bondre VSIT0251
11 Dr. Ashwini Joshi VSIT0257
12 Kavitha Chandramohan VSIT0258
13 Pooja Jogu VSIT0260
14 Snehaprabha Katti VSIT0207
15 J Gunasundari VSIT0281
16 Ajaykumar Poojary VSIT0290
17 Dr. Swagatika Nanda  VSIT0282
18 Shruti Koli VSIT0293
19 Reshma Ajetrao VSIT0177
20 Anindita Banerji VSIT0256
21 Lakshmi Pillai VSIT0289
22 Asif Rampurawala VSIT0031
23 | Pushpa Mahapatro VSIT0014
24 Pallavi Tawde VSIT0015
25 Seema Murkar VSIT0252

Designation

Principal
Vice Principal
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Vice Principal
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Date of
Joining the
Institution

11-Sep-12
09-Jun-08
12-Jul-10
12-Jul-11
10-Jun-13
01-Jul-13
09-Jun-14
16-Jul-14
11-Jun-15
16-Nov-15
01-Jun-16
03-Jun-16
06-Jun-16
02-Jun-14
15-May-17
01-Jun-17
15-May-17
12-Jun-17
02-May-13
01-Jun-16
01-Jun-17
09-Jun-08
09-Jun-07
18-Jun-07
16-Nov-15

Name of the
Department

Highest Degree Qualification
(NET/SET/ SLET/Ph.D./

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Mass Media
Mass Media
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

D.M/M.Ch./D.N.B vear of
Superspeciality/ D.Sc./D.Litt.) obtaining
and Year of obtaining
PhD 2010
NET 2012
NET 2011
NET, SET 2015, 2016
SET 2015
PhD, NET 2011
NET, SET 2012, 2013
NET 2014
SET 2006
SET 2017
PhD 2017
SET 2018
NET 2015
NET 2013
NET 2013
SET 2016
PhD 2013
SET 2015
NET 2012
NET 2012
SET 2016
NET 2015
NET 2017
SET 2018
NET 2015
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26 Dr. Sarika Chouhan VSIT0278 Assistant Professor 02-May-17 Information Technology

27 Harish Noula VSIT0236 Assistant Professor 11-Jun-15
28 Sagar Gaikwad VSIT0259 Assistant Professor 03-Jun-16
29 Nisha Dang VSIT0263 Assistant Professor 07-Jun-16
30 Dr. Pashmeen Kaur VSIT0286 Assistant Professor 22-May-17
31 Dr. Sonal Sharma VSIT0284 Assistant Professor 16-May-17

et
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Management
Management
Management
Management
Management

PhD
NET
NET, SET
SET
PhD
PhD

2017
2013
2017
2017
2017
2016




